
Name
Race 
Date Discipline Gender Location Sport Division

Bousquet 
SL 1/22/2006 SL F

Bousquet 
Ski Area ALP Eastern

USSA ID
Last 
Name First Name Duty

5732482 DONOVA
N

JOHN

4821054 GELLER ROBERT
5914163 SKUTNIK JOSEPH
5613047 DIAS SCOTT
5841473 ALLEN DAVID
5914163 SKUTNIK JOSEPH
3091543 DEWITT RAYMOND

4978045 HIGGINS JOHN
5613047 DIAS SCOTT

USSA 
Pen: 93.8
7

Finish 
Place USSA ID Full Name YOB Division First Run

Second 
Run

Race 
Time

1 5284948 SEMPER, SYLVIA 1986 Eastern 53.46 53.51 01.46.97

2 5321609 TINGLE, KELLIE 1988 Eastern 55.68 54.39 01.50.07

3 5590021 REAL, JULIA 1987 Eastern 60.47 58.75 01.59.22

4 5526777 MCCLURE, 
ELIZABETH

1988 Eastern 61.12 58.19 01.59.31

5 5388566 SANGINETTI, 
CARLY

1989 Eastern 60.44 59.16 01.59.60

6 5760335 MARTIN, KATIE 1989 Eastern 60.53 59.08 01.59.61
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7 5343991 SEFCHOK, SARAH 1987 Eastern 60.36 59.31 01.59.67

8 5775390 DAVIS, ELIZA 1990 Eastern 61.19 59.49 02.00.68

9 5586334 RAYMAAKERS, 
TARA

1988 Eastern 60.4 61.29 02.01.69

10 5682448 MEADER, STACEY 1988 Eastern 63.7 62.28 02.05.98

11 5282652 MILLER, HANNA 
MERWIN

1987 Eastern 62.57 63.64 02.06.21

12 5412275 AMORELLO, 
MARGARET

1989 Eastern 64.26 62.21 02.06.47

13 5600564 WAKEFIELD, 
CHELBY

1990 Eastern 64.61 62.41 02.07.02

14 5717319 ZION, DANIELLE 1989 Eastern 63.7 67.51 02.11.21

15 5705868 KULIK, ASHLEY 1990 Eastern 67.23 64.71 02.11.94

16 5765698 CULVER, JILLIAN 1989 Eastern 66.67 66.03 02.12.70

17 5362660 JOHNSON, TRACIE 1987 Eastern 65.68 67.66 02.13.34

18 5603600 BEATTIE, MARY 
ELLEN

1989 Eastern 67.89 65.76 02.13.65

19 5603568 SCOTT, CALI 1989 Eastern 68.88 65.64 02.14.52

20 5613187 SAVINO, CORY 1990 Eastern 70.14 66.73 02.16.87

21 5577093 CROOKER, 
BRITTANY

1988 Eastern 70.16 68.54 02.17.70

22 5313465 MORIARTY, 
KAITLYN

1989 Eastern 65.16 75.68 02.20.84

23 6042022 COOMBE, KILEY 1990 Eastern 73.17 67.76 02.20.93

24 5898747 MACNABB, ALICIA 1990 Foreign 73.94 67.16 02.21.10



25 6011084 FARRELL, MOLLY 1989 Eastern 73.69 69.05 02.22.74

26 5604350 ROBINSON, 
CHELSEA

1989 Eastern 71.79 71.72 02.23.51

27 5777982 NOORDZY, ELLEN 1989 Eastern 72.35 71.98 02.24.33

28 5603840 ZUBER, JOHANNA 1989 Eastern 77.72 69.02 02.26.74

29 5589676 BURNETT, 
STEPHANIE

1990 Eastern 69.44 80.55 02.29.99

30 5602024 CALIGARI, 
CAROLINE

1989 Eastern 82.6 70.4 02.32.00

31 6073993 GERBER, EMILIE 1988 Eastern 79.65 75.42 02.35.07

32 5401096 RISING, LISA 1990 Eastern 70.04 85.5 02.35.54

33 5536347 BENOIT, ELIZABETH 1990 Eastern 81.82 81.69 02.43.51

34 5909387 DAVIS, MEGAN 1990 Eastern 87.43 79.14 02.46.57

35 5760624 MITCHELL, 
VICTORIA

1990 Eastern 87.38 83.74 02.51.12

DNF1 5430137 ALUXEK, 
ELIZABETH

1988 Eastern 0 0 0

DNF1 5412010 BISACKY, RACHEL 1989 Eastern 0 0 0

DNF1 5419486 HUFF, MAURA 1988 Eastern 0 0 0

DNF1 5751110 MILLS, CATHERINE 1988 Eastern 0 0 0

DNF1 5612569 PATTISON, EMILY 1990 Eastern 0 0 0

DNF1 5682083 POWELL, MEGAN 1989 Eastern 0 0 0

DNF1 5825666 ROSS, LAUREN 1990 Eastern 0 0 0



DNF1 5531934 TALOUMIS, 
JESSICA

1990 Eastern 0 0 0

DNF2 5815287 EDMUNDS, 
MARGARET

1989 Eastern 77 0 0

DNF2 5845847 PERRY, RACHEL 1990 Eastern 70.52 0 0

DNS1 5416979 CLOUD, 
JACQUELINE

1988 Eastern 0 0 0

DNS1 5417084 CROWLEY, LISBET 1989 Eastern 0 0 0

DNS1 6033948 MORRISON, 
ALTHEA

1988 Eastern 0 0 0

DNS1 5907415 SZAIFF, CAROLYN 1989 Eastern 0 0 0

DNS1 5979216 TOLEN, LANA 1989 Eastern 0 0 0

DNS2 5777487 CRALL, JESSICA 
ANN

1990 Eastern 80.87 0 0

DSQ2 5700521 HANLEY, KARA 1989 Eastern 78.92 0 0



Race 
Points

USSA 
Result

0 93.87

17.39 111.26

68.71 162.58

69.22 163.09

70.84 164.71

70.9 164.77



71.23 165.1

76.9 170.77

82.57 176.44

106.63 200.5

107.92 201.79

109.38 203.25

112.46 206.33

135.96 229.83

140.06 233.93

144.32 238.19

147.91 241.78

149.65 243.52

154.53 248.4

167.71 261.58

177.98 271.85

189.98 283.85

190.48 284.35

191.44 285.31



200.64 294.51

204.95 298.82

209.55 303.42

223.07 316.94

241.3 335.17

258.18 352.05

269.8 363.67

272.43 366.3

317.14 411.01

334.3 428.17

359.82 453.69
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